Monday through Friday

Only valid: 16 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

1

richting Centraal Station

Syntus

GROUP™

Utrecht®

Amersfoort, Birkhoven

iy 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10
Amersfoort, Plataanstraat 06:41  07:11  07:41  08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41  12:11  12:41  13:11
Amersfoort, 06:42 07:12 07:43 08:13 08:42 0912 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13
Goudsbloemstraat

Amersfoort, Dongestraat  06:43 07:13 07:44 08:14 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14
Amersfoort, Tulpstraat 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15
Amersfoort, 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16
Puntenburgerlaan

Amersfoort,  06:47 07:17 07:48 0818 0847 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18
Groningerstraat/Oppidium

Amersfoort, Stadhuis 06:48 07:18 07:49 08:19 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19
Amersfoort, 06:49 07:19 07:50 08:20 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20
Snouckaertlaan

:g‘:ir;:“rt' Centraal  ,c.51 07:21 07:52 08:22 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22
Amersfoort, 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:28 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59
Birkhoven Park

Amersfoort, 13:31  14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:02 16:31 17:02 17:32 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31  20:01
Kryptonweg

Amersfoort, Heliumweg  13:32  14:02  14:32  15:02 15:32 16:03 16:32 17:03 17:33  18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32  20:02
Amersfoort, Argonweg ~ 13:33  14:03  14:33  15:03 15:33  16:04 16:33 17:04 17:34 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:32  20:02
Amersfoort, 13:37  14:07 14:37 15.07 15:37 16:08 16:37 17:08 17:38  18:07 18:37 19:07 19:36  20:06
Mijnbouwweg

Amersfoort, 13:38  14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:09 16:38 17:09 17:39  18:08  18:38  19:08 19:37  20:07
Industrieweg

Amersfoort, Textielweg ~ 13:39  14:09  14:39  15:09  15:39  16:10 16:39 17:10 17:40 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:37  20:07
Amersfoort, Eemplein  13:43  14:13  14:43  15:13 15:43 16:14 16:43 17:14 17:44 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:40  20:10
Amersfoort, Stadhuis ~ 13:44  14:14  14:44 15:14 15:44 16:15 16:44 17:15 17:45 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:41  20:11
Amersfoort, 13:46  14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:17 16:46 17:17 17:47 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:42  20:12
Snouckaertlaan

Amersfoort, Centraal . ,2  14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:19 16:48 17:19 17:49 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:44 20:14

Station



Amersfoort,
Birkhoven Park

Amersfoort,
Kryptonweg

Amersfoort, Heliumweg
Amersfoort, Argonweg

Amersfoort,
Mijnbouwweg

Amersfoort,
Industrieweg

Amersfoort, Textielweg
Amersfoort, Eemplein
Amersfoort, Stadhuis

Amersfoort,
Snouckaertlaan

Amersfoort, Centraal
Station

20:29

20:31

20:32
20:32

20:36

20:37

20:37
20:40
20:41

20:42

20:44

20:59

21:01

21:02
21:02

21:06

21:07

21:07
21:10
21:11

21:12

21:14

21:29

21:31

21:32
21:32

21:36

21:37

21:37
21:40
21:41

21:42

21:44

21:59

22:01

22:02
22:02

22:06

22:07

22:07
22:10
22:11

22:12

22:14



