

Monday through Friday

Only valid: 16 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

1
richting Centraal Station

Amersfoort, Birkhoven Park	06:40	07:10	07:40	08:10	08:40	09:10	09:40	10:10	10:40	11:10	11:40	12:10	12:40	13:10
Amersfoort, Plataanstraat	06:41	07:11	07:41	08:11	08:41	09:11	09:41	10:11	10:41	11:11	11:41	12:11	12:41	13:11
Amersfoort, Goudsbloemstraat	06:42	07:12	07:43	08:13	08:42	09:12	09:42	10:12	10:42	11:12	11:43	12:13	12:43	13:13
Amersfoort, Dongestraat	06:43	07:13	07:44	08:14	08:43	09:13	09:43	10:13	10:43	11:13	11:44	12:14	12:44	13:14
Amersfoort, Tulpstraat	06:45	07:15	07:45	08:15	08:45	09:15	09:45	10:15	10:45	11:15	11:45	12:15	12:45	13:15
Amersfoort, Puntenburgerlaan	06:46	07:16	07:46	08:16	08:46	09:16	09:46	10:16	10:46	11:16	11:46	12:16	12:46	13:16
Amersfoort, Groningerstraat/Oppidium	06:47	07:17	07:48	08:18	08:47	09:17	09:47	10:17	10:47	11:17	11:48	12:18	12:48	13:18
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	06:48	07:18	07:49	08:19	08:48	09:18	09:48	10:18	10:48	11:18	11:49	12:19	12:49	13:19
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan	06:49	07:19	07:50	08:20	08:49	09:19	09:49	10:19	10:49	11:19	11:50	12:20	12:50	13:20
Amersfoort, Centraal Station	06:51	07:21	07:52	08:22	08:51	09:21	09:51	10:21	10:51	11:21	11:52	12:22	12:52	13:22
Amersfoort, Birkhoven Park	13:29	13:59	14:29	14:59	15:29	15:59	16:28	16:59	17:29	17:59	18:29	18:59	19:29	19:59
Amersfoort, Kryptonweg	13:31	14:01	14:31	15:01	15:31	16:02	16:31	17:02	17:32	18:01	18:31	19:01	19:31	20:01
Amersfoort, Heliumweg	13:32	14:02	14:32	15:02	15:32	16:03	16:32	17:03	17:33	18:02	18:32	19:02	19:32	20:02
Amersfoort, Argonweg	13:33	14:03	14:33	15:03	15:33	16:04	16:33	17:04	17:34	18:03	18:33	19:03	19:32	20:02
Amersfoort, Mijnbouwweg	13:37	14:07	14:37	15:07	15:37	16:08	16:37	17:08	17:38	18:07	18:37	19:07	19:36	20:06
Amersfoort, Industrieweg	13:38	14:08	14:38	15:08	15:38	16:09	16:38	17:09	17:39	18:08	18:38	19:08	19:37	20:07
Amersfoort, Textielweg	13:39	14:09	14:39	15:09	15:39	16:10	16:39	17:10	17:40	18:08	18:38	19:08	19:37	20:07
Amersfoort, Eemplein	13:43	14:13	14:43	15:13	15:43	16:14	16:43	17:14	17:44	18:12	18:42	19:12	19:40	20:10
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	13:44	14:14	14:44	15:14	15:44	16:15	16:44	17:15	17:45	18:13	18:43	19:13	19:41	20:11
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan	13:46	14:16	14:46	15:16	15:46	16:17	16:46	17:17	17:47	18:14	18:44	19:14	19:42	20:12
Amersfoort, Centraal Station	13:48	14:18	14:48	15:18	15:48	16:19	16:48	17:19	17:49	18:16	18:46	19:16	19:44	20:14

Amersfoort, Birkhoven Park	20:29	20:59	21:29	21:59
Amersfoort, Kryptonweg	20:31	21:01	21:31	22:01
Amersfoort, Heliumweg	20:32	21:02	21:32	22:02
Amersfoort, Argonweg	20:32	21:02	21:32	22:02
Amersfoort, Mijnbouwweg	20:36	21:06	21:36	22:06
Amersfoort, Industrieweg	20:37	21:07	21:37	22:07
Amersfoort, Textielweg	20:37	21:07	21:37	22:07
Amersfoort, Eemplein	20:40	21:10	21:40	22:10
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	20:41	21:11	21:41	22:11
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan	20:42	21:12	21:42	22:12
Amersfoort, Centraal Station	20:44	21:14	21:44	22:14